STAINLESS STEEL FILES | SHAPE

Stainless Steel Files

K-FLEX™ FILES ’
TRIPLE-FLEX™ A
K-FILES u
HEDSTROM '
REAMERS A
K-FLEX FILES TRIPLE-FLEX FILES
K-Flex Files feature a unique rhomboid design. Triple-Flex Files are triangular-bladed, stainless steel instruments
designed for flexibiity.
Size 21mm 25mm 30mm Size 21mm 25mm 30mm
Pkg of 6 Pkg of 6
15174 15258 25941 25957 25973
15170 15254 25940 25056 25972
60 15334 15166 15250 25939 25055 25971
15330 15162 15246 25038 25054 25970
50 15326 15158 15242 50 25937 25953 25969
15322 15154 15238 25936 25952 25968
15318 15150 15234 25935 25951 25967
15314 15146 15230 25933 25949 25965
15310 15142 15226 25932 25948 25964
15306 15138 15222 25931 25947 25963
20 15302 15134 15218 20 25930 25946 25962
15298 15130 15214 25929 25945 25961
15094 15126 15210 25928 25944 25960
05| 15290 15122 15206 05| 25927 25043 25959
3 60120 60144 60193 15-40 Asst  821-3021 821-3025 821-3030
15-40 Asst 821-4021 821-4025 821-4030 45-80 Asst  821-3121 821-3125 821-3130
45-80 Asst 821-4125 821-4130
ENDO-BENDER™
Designed by Dr. L. Stephen Buchanan, the Endo-Bender
allows the clinician to accurately bend endodontic products
to conform to canal curvatures.
Endo-Bender 976-0100
Endo-Bender Gauge 976-0101
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SHAPE | STAINLESS STEEL FILES

K-FILES

K-Files are twisted from a square cross section

and are the strongest of the handfiles.
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15-40 Asst
45-80 Asst

BARBED BROACHES

21mm

06026
06024
06023
06022
06021
06020
06019
06016
06015
06014
06005
06004
06003
14127
62249
821-8021
821-8121

25mm

06099
06085
06077
06076
06075
06074
06069
06067
06066
06065
06064
06063
06062
14128
62250
821-8025
821-8125

Barbed Broaches are 21mm in
length and come presterilized.

21

30mm

06170
06166
06163
06162
06161
06160
06159
06157
06156
06155
06153
06152
06151
14129
62251
821-8030
821-8130
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Size

Pkg of 6

o XXXF

o XXF

o XF

°F

M

e C

Asst Package
(10 each: XXXF,
XXF, XF)

Asst Package
(10 each: F, M, C)

17008
17009
17010
17011

17012
17013
17014

17015



PATHFINDER™

Stainless steel Pathfinder
instruments feature a minimal
taper and are used for negotiating
difficult or calcified canals.

PATHFINDER™ CS

Pathfinder CS instruments feature
the same minimal taper

as stainless steel Pathfinders

but are made with carbon steel
to help negotiate difficult or
calcified canals.

HEDSTROM FILES

Hedstrom Files are ground from
stainless steel wire. The flute
depth increases with the taper,
creating a sharper, more flexible
instrument.

REAMERS

Reamers are high quality,
triangular bladed, stainless steel
instruments designed to provide
flexibility with integrity.

STAINLESS STEEL FILES

SHAPE

Size
Pkg of 6
21mm 17023
25mm 17017
Size Handle 19mm 21mm 25mm
Pkg of 6
K1 Dark Brown 22935 22936 23465
K2 Orange 22937 22938 23467
Size 21imm 25mm 30mm
Pkg of 6
12796 11354 13278
60| 12793 11353 12841
12790 11352 12838
50 12787 11351 12835
12784 11350 12832
12781 11349 12829
12778 11348 12826
12775 11347 12823
12772 11346 12820
20 12769 11345 12817
12766 11344 12814
15-40 Asst 12809 11359 13291
45-80 Asst 12810 11360 13292
Size 21mm 25mm 30mm
Pkg of 6
06040 06132
06038 06131
06034 06127
06033 06126
06032 06120

06031 06112
06030 06111
06029 06110
08| 14133 14134

62252 62253 62254
15-40 Asst 821-2021 821-2025
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